Procurement Card

Purchases

Purchase Date
05/01/2015
05/01/2015
05/01/2015
05/01/2015
05/01/2015
05/01/2015
05/01/2015
05/02/2015
05/02/2015
05/02/2015
05/02/2015
05/03/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
FLINT EQUIP LADSON

FLINT EQUIP LADSON
HUGHES MOTORS INC
LANDS END BUS OUTFITTERS
WM SUPERCENTER #2928
WWW.REDGATE.COM USD
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE

DRI ASAP UTILITIES

DRI EXTENDED DOWNLOAD
STONE PROFITS
USAIRWAYS 0372401285456
APPLIED IND TECH 2202
BERKELEY FORD
CAROLINA TIME

CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CUMMINS ATLANTIC #7
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FRASIER TIRE S62800040
INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

TRIDENT LAB SERVICES
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
WM SUPERCENTER #3367
XEROX CORPORATION/RBO
XEROX CORPORATION/RBO
XEROX CORPORATION/RBO
XEROX CORPORATION/RBO
XEROX CORPORATION/RBO
XEROX CORPORATION/RBO
XEROX CORPORATION/RBO

Purchases 424,200.62
Other Charges 12.67
Credits (1,148.08)

Total 423,065.21
Payments (525,902.81)

1 of 9

Amount
16.72
217.01
(382.00)
361.26
378.00
50.00
1,506.52
18.66
49.00
6.95
420.00
25.00
45.85
68.71
495.00
25.60
66.90
80.22
44.25
773.54
284.34
139.40
2,422.56
12.05
153.10
12.05
45.00
22.94
270.68
5.72
449.44
5.39
17.23
94.60
115.72
104.03
312.57
32.48
200.00
423.75
536.07
496.78
490.74
281.10
443.08
442.89

Company Name SC BERKELEY COUNTY W&S
Purchase Date Between 2015-05-01 00:00:00 and 2015-05-

31 00:00:00
Report Owner WEAVER, WENDY

Report Time 2015-06-01 08:16:00

Type
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2015-06-01 08:16:00



Purchase Date
05/04/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

XEROX CORPORATION/RBO
ALLSTATE CRANE RENTAL INC
BEACH VACATIONS AT PAWLEY
BEACH VACATIONS AT PAWLEY
BEACH VACATIONS AT PAWLEY
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

Charleston Rubber and Gas
CONCRETE SUPPLY CO. LLC
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE

ECK SUPPLY CO 34

EVO PIZZA

FERGUSON ENT #1419

FOOD LION #0410

FRASIER TIRE S62800040
HUGHES MOTORS INC

IN SMR PROMOTIONS

IN SMR PROMOTIONS

IN SMR PROMOTIONS
JOHNDEERELANDSCAPES294
LEE TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MOTION INDUSTRIES SC15
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
TELEDYNE ISCO

UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
ADVANCED CONCRETE CUTTING
ALCAM INC

APPMET INC

BEACH VACATIONS AT PAWLEY
BI-LO GROCERY #5284
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
Charleston Rubber and Gas
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
CREWS CHEVROLET

DMI DELL K-12/GOVT
doodle.com 8A8394C33FA9
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE

E & | CORPORATION
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT#950

2 of 9

Amount
115.49
213.41
204.86
218.01
204.86
1,156.60
229.48
13.74
669.20
2.91
16.19
43.19
57.86
20.00
1,359.02
19.58
905.78
129.51
1,336.50
2,416.75
1,718.53
172.78
1,352.85
43.16
7.95
127.18
376.50
40.33
37.04
287.05
2.16
11.46
28.56
27.95
140.44
358.75
368.66
75.00
102.39
6.93
199.88
121.09
21.65
4,653.33
57.06
16,023.76
39.00
12.70
38.22
273.00
1,744.16

2,251.38

Type
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Purchase Date
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/09/2015
05/10/2015

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

FRASIER TIRE S62800040
HYATT REGENCY GREENVILLE
IN MAX'S GLASS INC

Jones Ford Inc.

LEE TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
PETROLIANCE

PUBLIX #459

RITE-WEIGHT

SOUTHERN UTILITY SUPPLY
ULINE SHIP SUPPLIES

WM SUPERCENTER #2928
ATLANTIC COAST AUTO

BEACH VACATIONS AT PAWLEY
BERKELEY ELECTRIC COOPER
BERKELEY ELECTRIC COOPER
BERKELEY ELECTRIC COOPER
BERKELEY ELECTRIC COOPER
BestBuyCom725130000277
BESTBUYMKTPLACE
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON INT84301001
COG PARKING COMMONS GARAG
FERGUSON ENT #23
HOMEDEPOT.COM
INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION
MOBILE TOOL SERVICE

PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC
SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
UBER

USAIRWAYS 0372401794600
XYLEM DEWATERING SOLUTION
ATLANTIC COAST AUTO

BEACH VACATIONS AT PAWLEY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
FRASIER TIRE S62800040
HYATT REGENCY GREENVILLE
HYATT REGENCY GREENVILLE
HYATT REGENCY GREENVILLE
HYATT REGENCY GREENVILLE
HYATT REGENCY GREENVILLE
SCTRUCKINGASSN

STEEN ENTERPRISES INC
ATLANTIC COAST AUTO
AWWA.ORG
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Amount
2,422.56
195.62
50.00
355.86
253.99
15.23
665.07
650.81
149.45
2,178.35
66.94
320.00
756.25
85.93
32.36
280.00
(108.54)
24,474.71
23,689.93
24,200.04
7,596.42
84.23
612.36
212.61
40.00
18.00
8.04
1,242.00
0.31
390.55
14.54
19.83
79.84
14.38
25.00
1,520.42
16.82
2.64
362.16
814.45
183.93
15.38
915.23
586.86
568.86
568.86
586.86
586.86
45.48
157.88
123.39
89.00

Type
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Purchase Date
05/10/2015
05/10/2015
05/10/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

SMARTSHEET

SOUTHWES 5262107290822
SW HOTELSEQTSPA
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CERTIFIED LABORATORIES
CONCRETE SUPPLY CO. LLC
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
ESAC MONCKS CORNER
FERGUSON ENT #1419

FIRE SYSTEMS, INC.

Jones Ford Inc.

Jones Ford Inc.

KIRKMAN BROADCASTING INC
LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
SANDERS BROS CHARLESTON
SANDERS BROS CHARLESTON
TRIDENT LAB SERVICES
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
WILLIAMS TIRE & AU
AMERICAN SOLUTIONS4 BUS
AZTECA SYSTEMS INC

BI-LO GROCERY #5284
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CALL EXPERTS

CAMFIL USA INC

CAROLINA TIME

CUMMINS ATLANTIC #7
CUMMINS ATLANTIC #7
CUMMINS ATLANTIC #7
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FRANKIES TIRES
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Amount
16.00
415.00
1,289.09
357.83
149.45
193.64
982.28
252.20
11.87
273.00
2,150.06
8,342.40
(12.91)
623.30
1,500.00
1,325.67
159.44
123.83
270.55
200.00
5.72
104.03
2.16
11.46
312.16
28.56
194.93
17.23
27.95
5.39
94.60
22.94
443.71
32.48
273.27
115.72
2,144.89
9,324.09
45,000.00
60.37
16.35
82.97
56.18
485.37
102.82
5,352.28
18.55
4.90
4.90
538.49
1,876.37
141.05

Type
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Purchase Date
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

FRANKIES TIRES

JESSUP AND SONS PAINT AND
JET-VAC SEWER EQUIPMENT
JET-VAC SEWER EQUIPMENT
JET-VAC SEWER EQUIPMENT
Jones Ford Inc.

KELLER HEARTT CO INC
MANER BUILDERS SUPPLY 3
MCALISTER'S DELI

MSFT MICROSOFTSTORE
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC
PUBLIX #459

SAFETY PRODUCTS INC
SOUTHERN UTILITY SUPPLY
THE HOOVE LLC

USA BLUE BOOK

WM SUPERCENTER #3367
BI-LO GROCERY #5284
DUNBAR ARMORED INC
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
EASTERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY
EASTERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY
EXCEL APPARATUS SERVICES
FERGUSON ENT#950
FRASIER TIRE S62800040
GENERAL DIESEL

HACH COMPANY

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC
LOWES #02464

PAPA JOHN'S #01592

PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC

SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR

TRICO LANDSCAPING

TWC NATIONAL BUSINESS
XYLEM ONLINE PAY

AIR CENTERS OF SOUTH C
ATT CONS PHONE PMT
BERKELEY FORD

DMI DELL K-12/GOVT
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #1419
MOTION INDUSTRIES SC15
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
POLYMER VENTURES INC
SONITROL SECURITY SYST
SUBWAY 00120204
VWR INTERNATIONAL INC
VWR INTERNATIONAL INC
VWR INTERNATIONAL INC

5 of 9

Amount
914.81
768.67

33.69
189.35
596.65
190.46

67.07

33.72
325.25

43.19
299.38
113.66
123.13

56.91
337.19

3,871.12
247.05

3,501.37
140.00

52.91
559.55
100.42

81.00

38.03
450.00

2,099.94

2,632.81
388.10
714.62

2,789.71
140.38

73.69
14.54
170.51
362.07
117.18
89.95
24,398.67
2,408.98
5,313.68
99.75
385.06
1,514.17
44.24
33.27
4.03

7,509.57

183.69

5.00
636.90
199.55
861.70

Type
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Purchase Date
05/14/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/17/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/18/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name
WAL-MART #1146

AMSOIL

ATLANTIC COAST AUTO
BATTERIES PLUS

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE

GCR TIRE CENTER #429

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY

IMMEDION

JET-VAC SEWER EQUIPMENT
LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING

PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC

SHEALY ELECT 803-227-0599

UFIRST
UFIRST
UFIRST
UFIRST
UFIRST
UFIRST
UFIRST
UFIRST
UFIRST
UFIRST
UFIRST

VUE COMPTIA CERT TEST

LAUNDRY SVCS
LAUNDRY SVCS
LAUNDRY SVCS
LAUNDRY SVCS
LAUNDRY SVCS
LAUNDRY SVCS
LAUNDRY SVCS
LAUNDRY SVCS
LAUNDRY SVCS
LAUNDRY SVCS
LAUNDRY SVCS

WELBORN INC

WM SUPERCENTER #2928

ALLEN AND WEBB

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY

CENTRAL TRUE VALUE

CERTIFIED LABORATORIES
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE

LOWES #02464
LOWES #02464
LOWES #02464
LOWES #02464

NAPA AUTO PARTS

PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC
SAFETY PRODUCTS INC
TRIDENT LAB SERVICES

UFIRST
UFIRST
UFIRST
UFIRST
UFIRST

UNIVERSAL STEEL SPLY INC
AUTO PAYMENT DEDUCTION

LAUNDRY SVCS
LAUNDRY SVCS
LAUNDRY SVCS
LAUNDRY SVCS
LAUNDRY SVCS

BERKELEY FORD

CAROLINA ENERGY DIST

CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE

DIVERSIFIED RECYCLING

of

Amount
2.13
463.45
77.65
183.58
51.80
18.31
471.28
1,644.30
190.81
1,263.79
42.06
99.02
94.60
446.63
22.94
270.68
270.65
104.03
115.72
5.72
5.39
22.41
32.48
302.00
1,205.89
12.83
27.00
(644.63)
64.23
11.60
2,091.88
26.95
106.92
71.37
5.16
232.19
6.65
2.48
159.22
300.00
28.56
2.16
149.41
11.46
27.95
302.73
(525,902.81)
173.60
288.48
23.52
40.52
183.75

Type
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Purchase Date
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/21/2015
05/21/2015
05/21/2015
05/21/2015
05/21/2015
05/21/2015
05/21/2015
05/21/2015
05/21/2015
05/21/2015
05/21/2015
05/21/2015

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
ELITE TOWING LLC
FERGUSON ENT #23

IMPACT AUTOGLASS

JESSUP AND SONS PAINT AND
JOHNDEERELANDSCAPES294
JOHNDEERELANDSCAPES294
LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

PARKS AUTO PARTS INC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC

PK SAFETY SUPPLY
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
WAVETREND TECHNOLOGIES CO
ADVANCED CONCRETE CUTTING
BERKELEY FORD

CENTRAL CARTECH C I
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CERTIFIED LABORATORIES
CONCRETE SUPPLY CO. LLC
DECADE ENGINEERING
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
EASTERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY
FERGUSON ENT #23

FOOD LION #0410

HUGHES MOTORS INC
KNIGHT'S PRECAST

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSO
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSO
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSO
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSO
WILLIAMS TIRE & AU

ALLEN AND WEBB

ATLANTIC COAST AUTO
BERKELEY FORD
DOLLAR-GENERAL #7850
doodle.com 8A8394C33FA9
FRANKIES TIRES

FRANKIES TIRES

FRANKIES TIRES

HUGHES MOTORS INC

Jones Ford Inc.

MOBILE TOOL SERVICE
NATURE'S CALLING |

7 of 9

Amount
4.31
75.00
64.91
609.94
735.36
196.00
233.63
1,267.99
25.14
111.46
38.77
52.32
22.93
120.98
990.00
3,980.04
119.62
796.00
442.80
114.00
250.00
151.85
119.78
3.89
416.85
86.40
356.00
14.23
408.24
47.25
17.63
1,734.41
38.57
44.32
249.70
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
2,144.89
254.40
3.33
50.95
15.12
39.00
185.18
215.92
208.22
356.75
699.14
326.40
70.44

Type
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Purchase Date
05/21/2015
05/21/2015
05/21/2015
05/21/2015
05/21/2015
05/21/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/22/2015
05/23/2015
05/23/2015
05/25/2015
05/25/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

PAPA JOHN'S #01592

POLYMER VENTURES INC
REWIND SPECIALTIES INC
STARBUCKS #09777 SUMMERVI
TRUCKPRO #85

YE OLE FASHIONED

CAMFIL USA INC

CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
DIVERSIFIED RECYCL
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN
EVERYGREEN LAWNCARE SE
INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION
MCALISTER'S DELI

PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC

RADIO COMMUNICATIONS OF
TDS TELECOM

TDS TELECOM

TDS TELECOM

TDS TELECOM

UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSO
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

BI-LO GROCERY #5228

LOWES #02464

AIRGAS SOUTH

ATAP INC

BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CERTIFIED LABORATORIES
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICTN
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Amount
77.34
24,865.38
367.30
160.00
82.34
31.93
181.54
15.75
60.00
18.00
471.00
0.31
184.43
83.87
20.61
9,115.20
218.48
83.24
24.67
326.30
104.03
270.68
5.39
5.72
17.23
270.65
115.72
32.48
22.94
94.60
436.94
100.00
26.98
48.58
700.00
31.18
125.87
192.52
875.68
255.73
250.30
15.95
291.55
42.20
1,090.32
21.65
18.75
18.75
21.65
18.75
105.82
30.00

Type
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Purchase Date
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/27/2015
05/27/2015
05/27/2015
05/27/2015
05/27/2015
05/27/2015
05/27/2015
05/27/2015
05/27/2015
05/27/2015
05/27/2015
05/27/2015
05/27/2015
05/27/2015
05/27/2015
05/27/2015
05/28/2015
05/28/2015
05/28/2015
05/28/2015
05/28/2015
05/28/2015
05/28/2015
05/28/2015
05/28/2015
05/28/2015
05/28/2015

report count: 460

Vendor Name
ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICTN
ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICTN
ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICTN
ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICTN
FERGUSON ENT#950
FRANKIES TIRES

FRASIER TIRE S62800040
KNIGHT'S PRECAST

LOWES #02464

OSCAR'S PLACE

PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PETROLIANCE

PROJECT MGMT INSTITUTE
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
UFIRST LAUNDRY SVCS
VERIZON WRLS P3278-01
WELBORN INC

WELBORN INC

WELBORN INC

XEROX CORPORATION/RBO
ALCAM INC

AMERICAN SOLUTIONS4 BUS
BC CANNON CO INC
BERKELEY ELECTRIC COOPER
BERKELEY FORD

Charleston Rubber and Gas
EASTERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY
FERGUSON ENT #1419
LOWES #00497

PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
VWR INTERNATIONAL INC
WAL-MART #2928

WELBORN INC

WELBORN INC

WILLIAMS TIRE & AU

ASC CONSTRUCTION EQUIP
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT#950

LOWES #02464

PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
SOL SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL
SUNBELT RENTALS INC PCG
WILLIAMS TRUCK TIR

Amount
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

5,710.94

1,142.85

2,422.56
38.45
30.52
40.00
81.41

616.65
555.00
149.41
11.46
28.56
27.95
2.16
32.38
1,640.33
890.40
129.60
140.62
222.85
385.94
924.42
5,595.00
211.74

1,263.35

12.42

526.23
39.11
32.75
216.18

2,215.49

60.06
192.00
51.84

2,144.89

82.28

108.17
67.66
1,163.11
17,323.07
11.86
14.54
206.00
382.67
223,51
1,583.73
(102,837.60)

Type
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